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Floorplans - Sheet 1 of 2

House Type: SH50 & SH72

House Type Planning Drawing

Bodicote

VariationHousetype

Sq.m

Persons

Sq.ft

Bedrooms

SH50
Brick

750
69.7

4

2

PLOT No. -

As Drawn: 178, 179.

Opposite:

NOTES

CHK'DDATEREV AUTHDESCRIPTION

VariationHousetype
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SH72
Brick

704
65.4

3

2

PLOT No. -

As Drawn: 180

Opposite:

PH24.02.2020A PH

SH50s handed and fenestration

changed to cross bar.

PH14.05.2020B PH

Eaves lowered and GF windows 

added to SH72
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