

Housetype SH50	Variation Brick	PLOT No As Drawn: 178, 179.	Housetype SH72		PLOT No As Drawn: 180
Bedrooms 2	Persons 4	Opposite:	Bedrooms 2	r ersons	Opposite:
<sup>Sq.ft</sup> 750	Sq.m 69.7		Sq.ft 704	<sup>Sq.m</sup> 65.4	

	scale 1:100									
0	2n	n	4m		6m					
NOT	ES									
REV	DESCRIPTION		DATE	AUTH	СНК'І					
A	SH50s handed and changed to cross b	ar.	24.02.2020	РН	PH					
В	Eaves lowered and added to SH72	GF windows	14.05.2020	PH	PH					
	<b>2</b>	AVID WILS where qua		<u>es</u>						
PROJEC	cī licote									
Bod DRAWI HOL HOL	licote	SH50 & S	H72							
DRAWI DRAWI HOL Floc	licote use Type Pl use Type: S orplans - S	SH50 & S heet 1 of	H72 2		·······································					
DRAWI HOL HOL Floc SCALE 1:10	licote use Type Pl use Type S prplans - S	SH50 & S heet 1 of DATE Nov 19	H72 2	or re B	έv					
Bod DRAWI HOL Floc	licote use Type Pl use Type S prplans - S po@A3	SH50 & S heet 1 of	H72 2 AUTH IR							
DRAWI HOL HOL Floc SCALE 1:1C JOB NC 7942	licote use Type Pl use Type S prplans - S po@A3	SH50 & S heet 1 of DATE Nov 19 DRAWING NO.	H72 2 AUTH IR							